Bezeichnung

ArtikelNr
Betrieb
Spannung
Leistung
Max. Stundenleistung
Min./Max. Fiillmenge
Einstellung Rahmdicke

Anzahl Trommelteller

Abmessungen Artikel

Abmessungen Verpackung

Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto

Material

FJ 90 PP

17597

Elektrisch
230V

60 W

90 I/h
21/121
8-12%

13 (6 flach, 7 mit Hlgel)
36 x 36 x 48 cm

40 x24 x42cm

3,5kg

4,2 kg

Vollmilchgefan,
EinlaufgefaB3, Auslaufe,
Gehause: Kunststoff

Trommel, Trommelteller:

Aluminium

FJ 130 ERR
"LONGLIFE"

17598

Elektrisch
230V
70W
130 I/h
21/121
8-12%

21 (10 flach, 11 mit Hlgel)
38 x38x54cm

40 x24 x 42 cm

4,5 kg

5,4 kg

Vollmilchgefan,
EinlaufgefaB, Auslaufe:
Edelstahl

Gehéuse: Kunststoff

Trommel, Trommelteller:

Aluminium
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FJ 130 EPR
"LONGLIFE" FJ 350 EAR

17602 17582-4

Elektrisch Elektrisch
230V 230V
70W 250 W
130 I/h 350 I/h
21/121 101/221
8-12% 8-12%
21 (10 flach, 11 mit
Hagel) 29 (14 flach, 15 mit Hlgel)
38 x 38 x 54 cm 45x45x71 cm
40 x24 x42cm 61 x32x53cm
4,1 kg 14 kg
5kg 14,3 kg

Vollmilchgefali:
Edelstahl

Einlaufgefal,

Auslaufe, Gehause:

Kunststoff
Trommel,
Trommelteller:
Aluminium

Vollmilchgefan,
EinlaufgefaB3, Auslaufe,
Gehause: Edelstahl

Trommel, Trommelteller:
Aluminium






